Nutrien

Ag Solutions-

MUCHEA CATTLE REPORT 18th March 2024

Nutrien Livestock sold 396 head in a small yarding of 697 cattle at Muchea
Monday 18t March. Heavy bulls lifted 10-20c/kg under keen enquiry. A small
but very good quality penning of heavy trade heifers were equal. The quality of
the local young steers and heifers was very mixed, and values reflected this.
Cow numbers were once again down but values across all classes were fully

firm.

Representative Prices

Lundy Developments - Dongara

2

Speckle Park Bull

L.P Christian - Bakers Hill

7
5
10

Simm x Steers
Simm x Steers
Simm x Heifers

Birrawong - Badgingarra

11

Angus Steers

Cowla Past Co - Badgingarra

3
7

Sevenoaks Livestock - Jurien Bay

2
7

Jubilee Downs Past Co - Dandaragan

1
3
7

D/Master Cows
D/Master Cows

Santa Cows
Charolais x Cows

D/Master Cows
D/Master x Cow
D/Master Cow

M & B Reimers - Dandaragan

1
1
6

D/Master Cow
D/Master Cow
D/Master Cow

Auctioneer-Brad Keevers

816kgw218c/kg

664kg@208c/kg
668kg@212c/kg
597kg@190c/kg

554kg@212c/kg

S558kg@180c/kg
482kgw160c/kg

520kgw178c/kg
540kg@160c/kg

474kg@196c¢/kg
538kgw160c/kg
477kgw160c/kg

482kgw168c/kg
512kg@162c/kg
412kgw154c/kg

=$1779

=$1381
=$1416
=$1134

=$1175

=$1004
=$771

=$926
=$865

=$929
=$861
=$763

=$810
=$829
=$635


http://www.nutrienagsolutions.com.au/

Total Yarded: 697

Nutrien Yarding: 396

MUCHEA CATTLE REPORT

Date: 18th March 2024

Nutrien

Ag Solutions-

MARKET TONE FROM LAST WEEK C/KG LIVEWEIGHT

Up Equal Down Values this week c/kg

liveweight
Local Steers 200 — 300kg = 180-260
Local Steers 301 — 400kg = 220-280
Pastoral Steers 200 — 300kg 80-150
Pastoral Steers 301 — 400kg NY
Local Heifers 200 — 300kg = 120-230
Local Heifers 301 — 400kg NY 50-130
Pastoral Heifers 200 — 300kg
Pastoral Heifers 301 — 400kg NY
Heavy Steers 400kg+ 20 220-298
Heavy Heifers 400kg+ = 200-260
Heavy Cows = 178-200
Medium Cows = 155-165
Light Cows = 115-140
Local Heavy Bulls 750kg+ | 10-20 180-218
Local Medium Bulls 321 — 450kg NY
Local Light Bulls 200 — 320kg = 200-230
Pastoral Heavy Bulls 190-206
Pastoral Medium Bulls NY
Pastoral Light Bulls NY
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